
Railway

Hawaiian
‘Ewa

Kapolei

Makakilo

Ko
Olina

Point
Barbers

Harbor

Park
Industrial
Campbell

Honouliuli
Forest Reserve

Reserve
Nanakuli Forest

Point
Kahe

Beach Park
Point

Barbers
Barbers Point

Hawaiian
Railway

Railway

Hawaiian
15

13
14

5

3

4

Park

Kapolei
Community

22

21

16

20

18

17

19

11

7

10

12
8

9

6

H1

750

76

93

95

Re
nt

on
 R

d

Essex Rd

Dr

Tripoli St

StLe
xin

gt
on

St

way

RdCoral Sea

Av
e

En
te

rp
ris

e

kilo

Olai St

H
anua St

Saratoga Ave

Malakole St

Maka

Mid

Renton Rd

Rd
Kunia StKupuohi

Geiger Rd

Pkw
yFort

Ba
rrette Rd

Kapolei Pkwy

Franklin D Roosevelt Ave

Kualakai

Kapolei Blvd

Koio Dr

Ali‘inui Dr

Kalaeloa Blvd

Kala
elo

a B
lvd

Fo
rt

 W
ea

ve
r R

d

Hwy

gton
Farrin

5

3

4

D

D

B

1

3

B

C

C

2

A

4

A

Kapolei & Ko Olina Areas

(10mi)
To Honolulu

Waipahu

Beach
‘Ewa

Pearl
Harbor

Pearl
Harbor

OCEAN
PACIFIC

US Naval
Reservation

US Naval
Reservation

2

1

H1

93

760

Rd

Pa
pip

i R
d

‘Ewa Beach

Waipahu St

Farrin
gton Hwy

Fort Weaver Rd

Fort W
eaver Rd

2

1

1

3

F

F

2

4

E

E

1 mile
0
0

2 km


